1432 PARKWAY DRIVE
UNIT 0, MELBOURNE,

Florida 32935

350 Sqft - 1432 PARKWAY DRIVE UNIT 0,

MELBOURNE, Florida 32935

Basic
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address

Country:
State:

County:

Residential Lease
For Rent
U8240440
$1,050

3

1

350 Sqft

1964

51,836 Sqft

UsS
FL

Brevard

Features
+ Swimming Pool:
< Heating System:
4+ Cooling System:
+ Pet Allowed:
4 Furnished:



City: MELBOURNE

Zipcode: 32935
Street: 1432 PARKWAY

DRIVE UNIT 0
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: Ww81° 21' 23"
Latitude: N28° 9' 28.8"
Agent

Randall Urena
4 (321) 250-3463

S (321) 745-9901
Randall@TheRealEstateBlvd.com

(321) 250-3463 - Orlando, FL
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